
Posted: 4-21-2021 at 10:05pm

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 01/30/21 Chaos Jordan Lake 06 Eilte H 8:00 AM WCC

Sat 01/30/21 Swarm Jordan Lake 05/06 Girls H 10:00 AM WCC

Sat 01/30/21 Chasers Jordan Lake 07 Elite H 12:00 PM WCC

Sat 01/30/21 Crew Jordan Lake 04/05 Girls H 2:00 PM WCC

Sat 01/30/21 Cosmos Carolina Velocity 05 H 4:00 PM WCC

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 02/06/21 WakeFC Winter Classic Holly Springs

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 02/13/21 Off Off

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 02/20/21 Chasers IDF 07 A 9:00 AM CANCELLED

Sat 02/20/21 Cosmos CESC 05 Orange A 11:00 AM BMS #1

Sat 02/20/21 Sting Carolina Velocity Red A 11:00 AM BMS #7

Sat 02/20/21 Chasers Carolina Velocity Red A 12:45 PM BMS #4

Sat 02/20/21 Crew CDA 05 Girls A 2:30 PM BMS #2

Sat 02/20/21 Swarm CDA 06 Girls H 4:45 PM CANCELLED

Sat 02/20/21 Chaos Carolina Velocity White H 4:45 PM BMS #8

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 02/27/21

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 03/06/21 Intra-Club Scrimmage Day TBA EYSC Farm

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 03/13/21 Chasers Carolina Velocity 06 9:00 AM EYSC Farm

Sat 03/13/21 Sting Carolina Velocity 10:45 AM EYSC Farm

Sat 03/13/21 Chasers Carolina Velocity 07 12:30 PM EYSC Farm

Sat 03/13/21 Crew Carolina Velocity 2:15 PM EYSC Farm

Sat 03/13/21 Cosmos Carolina Velocity 05 4:00 PM EYSC Farm

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 03/20/21 Clover Cup - 06 Chasers/05 Cosmos Wilson, NC

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 03/27/21 Chasers 07 ASA Stingers H 10:15 AM MSP #5

Sat 03/27/21 Sting Barca CLT South 08 H 10:30 AM MSP #7

Sat 03/27/21 Chaos CESC 06 Blue A 12:15 PM MSP #5

Sat 03/27/21 Crew Barca CLT 04 Blue H 2:00 PM MSP #6

Sat 03/27/21 Cosmos Vallense 05 Navy A 4:15 PM MSP #3

Sat 03/27/21 Chasers BA CLT South 07/08 Red A 4:30 PM MSP #2

Sat 03/27/21 Swarm LASA United Hornets 05 H 4:30 PM MSP #7

Sat 04/03/21 EASTER BREAK

ELITE YOUTH SOCCER CLUB
Spring 2021 Master Schedule

All games scheduled at Matthews cancelled due to county park covid shutdown



Sat 04/10/21 EASTER BREAK

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 04/17/21 Cosmos Liberty Point A 2:00 PM Tokay Park

Sat 04/17/21 Chaos Liberty Point A 4:30 PM Tokay Park

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 04/24/21 Cosmos Barca CLT South 05 A 12:45 PM MSP #9

Sat 04/24/21 Cosmos Barca CLT 05 Blue H 4:15 PM MSP #7

Sun 04/25/21 Chaos Barca CLT 06 Blue A 10:00 AM MSP #5

Sun 04/25/21 Chasers Vallence 07 White H 10:15 AM MSP #6

Sun 04/25/21 Sting Barca CLT 06 Girls Blue H 10:30 AM MSP #7

Sun 04/25/21 Crew Barca CLT 04 Girls Blue A 12:15 PM MSP #6

Sun 04/25/21 Sting Mill Tega United 06 A 2:15 PM MSP #6

Sun 04/25/21 Chaos Charlotte Metro FC 06 Black H 2:45 PM MSP #9

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 05/01/21 Chasers IDF 07 H 9:00 AM EYSC Farm

Sat 05/01/21 Cosmos IDF 04 H 10:45 AM EYSC Farm

Sat 05/01/21 Sting Carolina Velocity 07 A 12:00 PM Mills Park

Sat 05/01/21 Chasers Carolina Velocity 08 A 1:30 PM Mills Park

Sat 05/01/21 Chaos Carolina Velocity 06 A 3:00 PM Mills Park

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 05/08/21

Sun 05/09/21

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 05/15/21 State Cup - Prelim Games Matthews, NC

Sun 05/16/21 State Cup - Prelim Games Matthews, NC

Day Date Team Opponent H/A Time Location

Sat 05/22/21 State Cup - Semi-Finals Shelby, NC

Sat 05/23/21 State Cup - Finals Shelby, NC

Field Locations:

Bryan Multi-Sports Complex (BMS)

501 S. Oak Forest Road, Goldsbor, NC 27534

Elite Youth Soccer Club

EYSC Farm, 15936 HW 50, Garner, NC 27529

Matthews Sportsplex (MSP)

2425 Sports Parkway, Matthews, NC 28105

Mills Park Middle School

441 Mills Park Drive, Cary, NC 27519

Tokay Park

328 Hamilton Street, Fayetteville, NC 28301


